grupa 1

IN 1/2021
IN 3/2021
IN 5/2021
IN 9/2021
IN 10/2021
IN 11/2021
IN 13/2021
IN 15/2021
IN 16/2021
IN 17/2021
IN 18/2021
IN 21/2021
IN 29/2021
IN 38/2021
grupa 2

IN 6/2021
IN 22/2021
IN 23/2021
IN 26/2021
IN 27/2021
IN 28/2021
IN 30/2021
IN 31/2021
IN 32/2021
IN 35/2021
IN 37/2021
IN 39/2021

Stankovi¢
Lazi¢
Jovanovi¢
Cankovié¢
Petrovi¢
Stojicic¢
Bukurov
VitoSevic
Radulovi¢

Civi¢-Bajunovié¢

Bosnjak
Relji¢
Dordan
Diki¢

Nikolovski
Budimirovi¢
Janiji¢
Begovi¢
Damjanovi¢
Stupovski
Elek
Radojevi¢
Vuciéevic
Stevanovi¢
Culum
Radi¢

Tamara
Tijana
Iva
Ognjen
Tijana
Nikola
Luka
llija
Ranka
Tanja
Milica
Lena
Nada
Damjan

Stefan
Mila
Sara
Aleksandra
Danilo
Lazar
Nebojsa
Milica
Dragan
Srdan
Milica
Dusko

14

14

16
14
18
11
19
20
10
14

11
10
17

12

11
10

16
16
10

14

12,2
13,5
13,5
11
15
14,5
7,5
13
11
13
11
11
9,5
55

15
11
9,5
10

15
10,5
8,5
13,5
11
10
12

9,3
9,7
8,7

10
9,6
9,5

10
9,7

10
9,7
8,5

8,3

9,4

10
9,7
9,8
9,6

10
9,6
9,7
9,5
9,7
8,9
9,8

11,5
11

11,5
12

7,75

6,5

2,5

10

12
9,5

6,5

10
11,5

12

Predispitne
Ukupno (maks

70)
0 44
8 56
1 53
5 38
6 62

10 66
29

6 51
5 39
2 38
40

55 38
46

19

8 56
39

2 37
3 42
17 48
36

3,5 28

75 52

8,5 59
3 39
3 30

17 65



IN 40/2021
IN 43/2021
grupa 3
IN 14/2021
IN 33/2021
IN 50/2020
IN 41/2021
IN 42/2021
IN 44/2021
IN 45/2021
IN 46/2021
IN 47/2021
IN 48/2021
IN 49/2021
IN 53/2021
IN 56/2021
IN 59/2021
IN 60/2021
IN 51/2021
grupa 4
IN 8/2021
IN 12/2021
IN 20/2021
IN 24/2021
IN 25/2021
IN 36/2021
IN 50/2021
IN 54/2021
IN 55/2021
IN 57/2021

Vukorep
Svrkota

Sapundzija
Novakovi¢
Bozovi¢
Ignjatovié
Dordevic
Terzi¢
Vasiljevié¢
Vuji¢
Gari¢
Ajder
Khan
Stancevi¢
Trivkovi¢
Misi¢
Kolarski
Gaci¢

Tepavcevic
Radojci¢
Bogovac
Mutuc
Kuburi¢
Rosié
Savi¢
Graji¢
Petkovi¢
Todorovié¢

Mihailo
Sara

Sara

Ivan

Ana
DuSanka
Helena
Anastasija
Andrea
Milica
Srdan
Momcilo
Marina
Ognjen
Milos
Dragan
Marko
Valentina

Marko
Nikola
Dejan
Du8an
Marko
Marko
Savo
Stasa
Andela
Mirjana

16

11

14
14
15
13

14

18

12

13,5

8,5

11,5

13,5
10

13,5
12,5
12,5
10,5
14
7,5

11,5
10,5

6,5

15
3.5

10,5

11,5

8,6
10

9,7
10

9,4
9,8
9,8
9,5
8,2
9,8
8,5
9,6

10
7,5
8,2
9,6
9,4

8,1
8,9

9,5
8,9
9,1
8,3
10
10

12

4,5
10,5

3,5
4,5
10,5
10,5
10
3,5

10,5
4,5

12

7,5

2,5

12,5

2,5

55
41

27
53

37
37
40
55
21
55
16
32
63
35
45
38
20

26
32
66

45
27
34
24
26
35



IN 58/2021

ponovo polazu (preko kolokvijuma) |Srednja ocena:

IN 35/2019
IN 14/2019
IN 1/2020

IN 47/2019
IN 39/2020
IN 42/2020
IN 6/2018

IN 53/2019
IN 10/2020
IN 32/2020
IN 41/2020
IN 22/2020
IN 41/2019
IN 9/2019

IN 31/2019
IN 57/2019
IN 46/2019
IN 38/2020
IN 33/2020
IN 49/2017
IN 29/2020
IN 58/2020
IN 36/2020
IN 37/2020
IN 24/2019

Jovi¢

Fratri¢
baci¢
Ranisovi¢
Lojpur
Radojevi¢
Tadic
Vukovié
Kubanovi¢
Risti¢
Buri¢
Lohinski
Triki¢
Kladusi¢
Mirkovié
Rasi¢
Mercéep
Markovic

Damnjanovi¢ Buj Nefertiti

Mihajlovi¢
Knezevié¢
Prodanovi¢
Zoraja
Tomié
Golusin
Plavsi¢

ponovo polazu (samo ispit)

IN 54/2020

Jevti¢

Teodora 6
11
Lazar 7
Natasa
Tamara 11
Andrea 6
Andela 10
Ana 7
Adam 1
Luka 2
Aleksandar
Kristina 9
Uro$ 7
Dunja
Milo$ 8
Predrag 2
Dorde
Sofija 5
Sara 7
9
Sonja 7
Boris 7
Arandel 11
Radovan
Aleksandra 3
Lazar
Dusan 2
Danilo 8

6,5

9,75
13

12
9,75

7,5
10
9,5
10
5,25
10,5
12,5
11

6,5

10,5

15

9,5

6,25

12

7,8

7,7
9,5
9,1
8,4
9,1
8,3
53

8,7
8,9
8,4
9,2
9,8
9,7
6,2
7.1
8,9
8,8
8,8
6,6
8,4

8,4
8,2

8,3

8,5

11,2

1,5

13

1,5
1,5

22

37
28
33
20
37
28
15
10
19
30
29
14
32
30
18
21
22
30
28
46
38
10
19

17

38



